

---

## **Pachet Alba ca Zapada**

I.D.: 65145116

---

Data publicarii	10.01.22	Coduri CPV	15511100-4
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 426,49 RON - 426,49 RON

---

Descriere: lapte 3.5% 28\*3.21=89.88, smantana 1000g 4\*13.30=53.20, unt 30\*7.5=225, cascaval 1.98\*29.50=58.41, total factura ftva 426.49 lei

---